
College Advisors 
Jamie Brooker 760-579-

3820 
mypathwaytocollege.com 

Shannon Brady 760-448-
6326 

www.bradycollegecounseling.com 

Diane Cashion  diane@collegediscoveries.com 
Rob Humbracht 

Expertise with medical 
school admissions 

858-523-
8473 

www.passportadmissions.com 

Gina Gerrato 858-204-
0659 

collegeprepbygina@gmail.com 

Pam Hastings 858-735-
9966 

pam@collegeadmissionnavigation.com 

Holly Hauser, M.D.  holly@collegeadmissionnavigation.com 
Amanda Hirko 858-437-

3879 
www.hirkoconsulting.com 

Joan Luber Jacobs 858-735-
8848 

Jluberjacobs@gmail.com 
www.joanjacobs.com 

Randi Joelson 949-610-5444 randi@joelsoncollegeconsulting.com 
Jennifer MacLure 760-579-

3820 
mypathwaytocollege.com 

Dori Middlebrook 760-685-0417 dwmiddlebrook@cox.net 
Marjorie Schaevitz 858-453-7169 info@admissionpossible.com 
Alexis Sloustcher 760-454-

7235 
alexis@advancedadmissions.com 

Leslie Wicker 858-755-0010 lmwicker@hotmail.com 
Jackie Woolley 619-993-5194 summitcollegecounseling@gmail.com 

Candy Zech 858-254-
2933 

candy@candyzech.com 

 


